Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change in legal entity

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SAGA COMMUNICATIONS OF IOWA, INC.		11/30/1999	CORPORATION: IOWA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAGA COMMUNICATIONS OF IOWA, LLC.	
Street Address:	1416 Locust Street	
City:	Des Moines	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	50309	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2385690	A.W.O.L.
Registration Number:	3092163	RAW ROCK AT WORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)813-5901

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 588 8458

Email: cludwig@frosszelnick.com

Correspondent Name: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.

Address Line 1: 866 United Nations Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SIW 9910772
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Ludwig
Signature:	/Christine Ludwig/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003382 FRAME: 0935

900057112

25856

ECH &RS

Date:	09/01/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=2006 09 01-9910772-SIW- signed docs#page1.tif source=2006 09 01-9910772-SIW- signed docs#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003382 FRAME: 0936



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "SAGA COMMUNICATIONS OF IOWA, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1999, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

3133199 8100

030479364

AUTHENTICATION: 2541649

DATE: 07-22-03

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003382 FRAME: 0937

Marcia descrito AUTHORIZED RESON, MARCIA LOBOLTO

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:55 FM 10/26/2004 FILED 11:53 AM 10/26/2004 SRV 040771012 - 3133199 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

Saga Communications of Iowa, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Saga Communications of Iowa, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The new resident agent shall be The Corporation Trust Company, located at The Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle.

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective upon filling.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of Sage Communications of Clerky LLC. this IRVA day of Control Control

DE084 - 2/12/2002 C T System Online

TRADEMARK REEL: 003382 FRAME: 0938

RECORDED: 09/01/2006